o g b~ W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

300
271
296
284
274
299
233
287
290
280
200
261
262
228
247
286
239
221
285
263
201
211
266
218
278

281

SERRIERES ARTHUR
LUTSEN LUC
BECKER SEBASTIEN
DUPUIS WILLIAM
STASZOW SKI YANN
SAINJON MANUEL
MARCHAL ANTOINE
LAQUET MORGAN
ROUTIER CYRILLE
LERASLE THOMAS
LE COGUIC FABIEN
MASSON CHRISTOPHE
BOUSSARD ANTOINE
FONTBONNE YVAN
MARTIN DAVID
GUIBLIN BENJAMIN
VOYER GUILLAUME
BRUNIE DAMIEN
FAUCHILLE ARNAUD
CHAPELLE PHILIPPE
MAGNE LUCIEN
GRANGER LUDOVIC
ARACIL FRANCK
ROUCHON PATRICK
LINTZ SERGE

REY PIERRE RAPHAEL

Votre temps est precieux : Vos résultats des la fin de I'épreuve >>>
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VERSAILLES TRIATHLON

ASAV TRIATHLON

TCT 03

USP ISSOIRE

TAMONTLUCON

CLERMONT TRIATHLON

ANTIBES TRIATHLON

NEVERS TRIATHLON

VICHY TRIATHLON

ASAV TRIATHLON

ASAV TRIATHLON

PUISSANCE 3 COURNON

TRIMAY

USP ISSOIRE

VICHY TRIATHLON

TCT 03

TAMONTLUCON

ASAV TRIATHLON

TRIMAY

TRIMAY

VICHY TRIATHLON

CLERMONT TRIATHLON

VICHY TRIATHLON

SEM(1)
SEM(2)
VEM(1)
SEM(3)
VEM(2)
SEM(4)
SEM(5)
SEM(6)
SEM(7)
SEM(8)
SEM(9)
VEM(3)
SEM(10)
SEM(11)
VEM(4)
SEM(12)
SEM(13)
SEM(14)
VEM(5)
VEM(6)
CAM(1)
SEM(15)
VEM(7)
VEM(8)
VEM(9)

SEM(16)

00:57:58
01:01:06
01:01:17
01:01:47
01:02:22
01:02:49
01:04:29
01:05:29
01:05:32
01:05:44
01:06:30
01:07:06
01:07:55
01:08:08
01:08:29
01:09:17
01:09:51
01:10:09
01:10:45
01:11:01
01:11:04
01:11:26
01:11:31
01:11:37
01:11:42

01:11:44

00:05:35
00:06:58
00:06:18
00:06:49
00:07:34
00:05:41
00:08:13
00:06:29
00:06:27
00:07:33
00:08:32
00:07:32
00:07:30
00:08:44
00:08:27
00:07:39
00:07:30
00:07:04
00:06:42
00:07:26
00:08:08
00:08:00
00:07:51
00:08:35
00:06:54

00:06:53

1

22

15

34

57

33
70
32
30
79
66
36
31
25
12
29
53
a7
41
74
18

16

1

10

10

27

15

34

13
a2
21
16
14

12

21
12

23

00:34:07
00:35:09
00:35:56
00:36:28
00:36:32
00:39:58
00:37:55
00:39:24
00:38:18
00:36:58
00:38:43
00:37:44
00:40:59
00:39:06
00:39:07
00:40:12
00:40:57
00:40:25
00:43:15
00:40:35
00:41:00
00:40:52
00:40:23
00:40:25
00:43:19

00:43:39

a A W N

10

25
11
12
16
23
18
35
20
26
22
17
19
36
40

[En

N

A o ©o o

~

17

12
15
13
11

12

24

00:18:18
00:19:01
00:19:05
00:18:32
00:18:18
00:17:13
00:18:24
00:19:38
00:20:49
00:21:15
00:19:17
00:21:52
00:19:28
00:20:20
00:20:56
00:21:27
00:21:26
00:22:43
00:20:51
00:23:01
00:21:58
00:22:36
00:23:18
00:22:40
00:21:30

00:21:15

06/04/2015 21:29

10
14

23

27

11
16
25
24
38
15
40
29
35
a7
36
26

22

11

17

19
18

22

15

20

18

13

16

TRI
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
a2
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51

52

269
295
169
288
205
282
257
215
238
222
277
264
213
225
265
185
251
199
268
275
186
259
168
163
291

245

CZERWIEC EMMANUEL

PIERRON DYLAN

CUISSINAT OLIVIER

MONGIAT DAVID

NEUVILLE AXEL

MASSOT FABIEN

TISSIER LAURENT

PERALEDA NAVA JULIEN

VILLECHENON PIERRE

BULAND BORIS

FONDARD GUILLAUME

GUILLERAULT JULIEN

NORMAND MAEL

DOUAL NICOLAS

NEBOUT PHILIPPE

JACOB ERIC

JAMBRINA PENALBA
JEAN-BAPTISTE

LANGERON BRUNO

BARTHOULOT SEBASTIEN

TARDIEU ANAIS

MARIDET ROLAND

VACHER PATRICK

CONVERS-DUHAMEL ALEX

COULON MARTIAL

CATTELOIN PAULINE

BONDOUX ROBIN

Votre temps est precieux : Vos résultats des la fin de I'épreuve >>>
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ASAVTRIATHLON

TCT 03

USP ISSOIRE

NASATRI

TRIMAY

CRV LYON

VICHY TRIATHLON

TBL71

TBL71

TRIMAY

VICHY TRIATHLON

ASAV TRIATHLON

TCT 03

VEM(10)
CAM(2)
SEM(17)
SEM(18)
SEM(19)
VEM(11)
VEM(12)
SEM(20)
SEM(21)
VEM(13)
SEM(22)
SEM(23)
SEM(24)
SEM(25)
VEM(14)
VEM(15)
SEM(26)
VEM(16)
SEM(27)
SEF(1)
VEM(17)
VEM(18)
SEM(28)
VEM(19)
SEF(2)

SEM(29)

01:11:45
01:11:45
01:12:35
01:12:42
01:12:45
01:13:02
01:13:28
01:14:12
01:14:22
01:14:29
01:14:39
01:14:39
01:15:02
01:15:05
01:15:10
01:15:13
01:15:15
01:15:16
01:15:23
01:15:48
01:16:07
01:16:14
01:16:15
01:16:16
01:16:16

01:16:24

00:06:56
00:06:23
00:07:51
00:06:56
00:08:32
00:07:09
00:07:59
00:08:21
00:08:56
00:09:09
00:09:21
00:07:42
00:08:13
00:08:03
00:07:25
00:08:54
00:09:25
00:09:07
00:07:00
00:07:43
00:10:00
00:08:00
00:10:57
00:09:30
00:06:46

00:08:13

20

42
19
71
27
45
63
86
9%
99
38
56
49
28
84
103
94
23
39
119
46
138
109
14

58

4

1

20

35

15
31
46
29
50
18
26

22

25
51
27
11

39
16
60
36

28

X
00:42:08
00:43:41
00:41:03
00:43:47
00:43:48
00:40:45
00:42:34
00:44:32
00:41:09
00:42:05
00:43:36
00:43:39
00:43:39
00:46:33
00:45:36
00:41:57
00:42:17
00:45:15
00:45:34
00:43:39
00:45:49
00:44:10
00:43:34
00:46:12

00:40:58

32
a4
27
45
46
21
34
55
28
31
39
41
a2
78
66
29
33
61
65
43
72
49
38
76

24

2
27
18
28
16
8
22
34
9
21
23
25
26
31
25
19
10
37
2
15
29
30
14
4

16

X
00:23:15
00:21:04
00:24:45
00:20:28
00:22:07
00:24:47
00:23:19
00:20:56
00:24:14
00:23:15
00:23:24
00:23:12
00:23:25
00:21:14
00:20:44
00:23:56
00:23:54
00:23:11
00:22:33
00:22:29
00:22:27
00:21:10
00:23:13
00:23:20

00:27:15

06/04/2015 21:29

45
18
79
12
30
81
48
17
70
46
51
43
52
21
13
61
59
42
33
32
31
19
a4
49

101

13

10

32
26
12
28
25
27
24

28

32
23

23

11
10
14

17

50

TRI
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78

230
160
252
256
192
229
244
180
250
246
214
194
254
158
243
176
203
187
255
190
279
227
195
272
223

240

JACOB THOMAS
MICOUREAU ARNAUD
MALLET DAVID
GUICHARD JEAN-YVES
BAYONALEX
GAUTHIER BENOIT
BARBIER CYRIL
BELLOUARD SYLVAIN
SAVARY OLIVIER
HERNOT LAURENT
PACQUERIAUD MAXENCE
BLANC STEPHANE
FAURE LAURENT
AUVITY YANNICK
LALANNE FRANCK
MAHY LILIAN
THOMAS FREDERIC
MAUZAT GUILLAUME
GARNIER JULIE
AUGONNET JEAN PHILIPPE
DELAMARE OLIVIER
FIEVET ARNAUD
CHASTEL JEAN MARC
MARTINS MICKAEL
D'AGROSA YANNICK

BARON CHRISTOPHE

Votre temps est precieux : Vos résultats des la fin de I'épreuve >>>
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USP ISSOIRE

TAMONTLUCON

LEMPDES 63 TRI

TBL71

ASAV TRIATHLON

USP ISSOIRE

TRIMAY

NASATRI

TBL71

TAMONTLUCON

TRIMAY

ASAV TRIATHLON

USP ISSOIRE

TRIMAY

TCT 03

SEM(30)
SEM(31)
VEM(20)
VEM(21)
CAM(3)
SEM(32)
SEM(33)
SEM(34)
SEM(35)
VEM(22)
SEM(36)
SEM(37)
VEM(23)
VEM(24)
VEM(25)
VEM(26)
SEM(38)
SEM(39)
SEF(3)
VEM(27)
SEM(40)
SEM(41)
VEM(28)
SEM(42)
VEM(29)

VEM(30)

01:16:46
01:16:55
01:17:01
01:17:02
01:17:06
01:17:11
01:17:32
01:17:45
01:17:49
01:17:56
01:18:00
01:18:08
01:18:12
01:18:14
01:18:14
01:18:23
01:18:25
01:18:27
01:18:41
01:18:44
01:18:45
01:18:47
01:18:50
01:19:03
01:19:17

01:19:45

00:08:37
00:09:46
00:08:26
00:07:37
00:08:12
00:08:08
00:09:58
00:09:33
00:08:33
00:08:04
00:08:31
00:08:38
00:08:19
00:10:42
00:08:51
00:09:15
00:09:04
00:07:45
00:08:18
00:09:09
00:06:40
00:08:03
00:10:02
00:08:17
00:09:28

00:06:57

76
116
65
35
55
54
118
111

73

68
77
62
135
83
97
92
40
61
95
11
50
120
60
108

21

39
56
20

11

25
57
54
37
18
33
40
19
46
24
30
49

19

28

23
40
30
35

00:44:09
00:44:28
00:43:50
00:45:39
00:46:59
00:44:33
00:39:27
00:44:11
00:45:38
00:45:41
00:44:30
00:45:04
00:45:32
00:44:11
00:45:29
00:43:30
00:45:38
00:46:46
00:45:12
00:45:59
00:48:10
00:49:34
00:44:39
00:45:50
00:44:50

00:49:00

48
53
a7
69
81
56
14
50
68
70
54
59
63
51
62
37
67
80
60
75
85
95
57
73
58
88

29
32
17
26
3
35
10
31
39
27
33
36
23
18
22
13
38
43
1
30
45
49
20
40
21

34

00:24:02
00:22:43
00:24:47
00:23:49
00:21:57
00:24:32
00:28:09
00:24:03
00:23:39
00:24:13
00:25:01
00:24:28
00:24:23
00:23:23
00:23:56
00:25:39
00:23:45
00:23:57
00:25:12
00:23:39
00:23:57
00:21:13
00:24:11
00:24:58
00:25:01

00:23:50

06/04/2015 21:29

64
37
80
57
28
75
111
65
53
69
84
73
72
50
60
90
55
63
86
54
62
20
68
83
85
58

35
21
31
21
1
a1
55
36
29
27
46
39
29
19
24
35
30
34
4
20
33
15
26
45
33
22
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104

207
157
297
226
235
294
208
242
219
232
188
191
159
298
212
184
161
204
289
210
209
165
179
177
258

224

BARDET GREGOIRE
BARBIER SIMON
VAULT CAROLE
DURIN WALTER

PLACE JULIE
LAC ADRIEN
BONNEAU DENIS
BACHI KARIM
CHERUBIN ALEXIS
LEMAITRE SEBASTIEN
VAUGON XAVIER
MORIN ADRIEN
LAUMAIN THIERRY
VAULT NICOLAS
LE CARDIET PIERRICK
COTTIN FABRICE
CARLE DAVID
MAMET CYRIL
ROCHE MATHILDE
COYAC JEREMY
BRISE JULIEN
BENCHETRIT LIONEL
ARNAUD CHRISTIAN
PAPONET GILLES
TROUILLET ROMAIN

DELAMARE MAXIME

Votre temps est precieux : Vos résultats des la fin de I'épreuve >>>
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USP ISSOIRE

TAMONTLUCON

TRIMAY

TBL71

CLERMONT TRIATHLON

TBL71

VICHY TRIATHLON

ASAV TRIATHLON

SEM(43)
SEM(44)
SEF(4)
VEM(31)
SEF(5)
JUM(1)
VEM(32)
VEM(33)
SEM(45)
SEM(46)
VEM(34)
SEM(47)
VEM(35)
SEM(48)
SEM(49)
VEM(36)
VEM(37)
VEM(38)
JUF(1)
SEM(50)
SEM(51)
VEM(39)
VEM(40)
VEM(41)
SEM(52)

SEM(53)

01:19:46
01:19:49
01:19:52
01:20:58
01:21:15
01:21:23
01:21:33
01:21:34
01:22:21
01:22:41
01:22:43
01:23:10
01:23:16
01:23:31
01:23:56
01:24:09
01:24:21
01:24:47
01:24:53
01:24:57
01:25:01
01:25:24
01:25:33
01:25:41
01:26:03

01:26:13

00:09:00
00:10:10
00:05:58
00:07:52
00:09:27
00:06:33
00:08:56
00:08:03
00:08:39
00:08:32
00:09:27
00:08:51
00:11:17
00:06:14
00:08:37
00:09:34
00:10:13
00:09:21
00:06:54
00:08:30
00:09:30
00:09:44
00:10:43
00:10:22
00:08:17

00:08:04

88
123
3
a4
106
10
87
48
78
72
107
82

139

75
112
125
100

17

67
110
115
136
129

59

51

47
58
1

14

26
17
41
36
34
45

48

38
37
42

32

32
53
38
a7
45
29

24

00:46:13
00:41:57
00:49:04
00:47:21
00:45:55
00:47:59
00:45:33
00:49:24
00:49:27
00:46:38
00:50:45
00:50:12
00:44:23
00:49:40
00:50:45
00:51:36
00:49:29
00:48:11
00:52:43
00:50:00
00:48:52
00:52:58
00:45:45
00:49:53
00:50:48

00:49:12

77
30
89
83
74
84
64
92
93
79
102
100
52
9%
103
107
94
86
111
99
87
113
71
98
104

91

41

20

5
32

24
35
48
a2
38
52
19
50
54
40
36
33

51
46
43
28
37
55
a7

00:24:35 76 42
00:27:44 108 54
00:24:51 82 3

00:25:47 91 36
00:25:55 92 5

00:26:53 98 1

00:27:06 100 37
00:24:10 67 25
00:24:17 71 38
00:27:33 105 52
00:22:34 34 12
00:24:.09 66 37
00:27:37 106 40
00:27:39 107 53
00:24:36 77 43
00:23:01 41 16
00:24:41 78 30
00:27:16 102 38
00:25:18 87 1

00:26:29 95 47
00:26:41 97 48
00:22:44 39 14
00:29:08 121 44
00:25:27 88 34
00:27:00 99 49

00:28:59 120 57

06/04/2015 21:29

TRI
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130

189
181
202
193
206
198
276
172
293
152
162
231
216
167
292
155
178
270
267
197
241
234
217
173
151

174

PERRIN YANN
BONNET JOEL
REAU ARTHUR
BERGERET CHRISTOPHE
AUBIN GERALDINE
GOSSE SOPHIE
CHAMBRION JADE

HERAULT ISABELLE

GRILHAULT DES FONTAINES
SALOME

DRAGOT PIERRE ANTOINE
SANSEAU GERAUD
LE LEIZOUR SABINE
RAUBEN MARJOLAINE
BURTIN MAURICE
EL MAHJOUB SOFIAN
PERIAT PATRICIA
WEIBEL SERGE
GUERIN GREGORY
TURLAND-MOUTON CAMILLE
FAYE BERTRAND
BESSE MORGANE
MOROT BRUNO
VAURY ISABELLE
KOECHLIN AGNES
CHEVASSON STEPHANE

LEFEBURE-BOUDOT KARINE

Votre temps est precieux : Vos résultats des la fin de I'épreuve >>>
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TRIMAY

TRIMAY

TRIMAY

TRIMAY

TRIMAY

TCT 03

TCT 03

TBL71

MONTCEAU TRIATHLON

SEM(54)
SEM(55)
CAM(4)
VEM(42)
VEF(1)
SEF(6)
CAF(1)
VEF(2)
SEF(7)
SEM(56)
CAM(5)
VEF(3)
VEF(4)
VEM(43)
SEM(57)
VEF(5)
VEM(44)
SEM(58)
CAF(2)
VEM(45)
CAF(3)
SEM(59)
VEF(6)
VEF(7)
VEM(46)

SEF(8)

01:26:40
01:27:16
01:27:49
01:28:03
01:28:48
01:28:50
01:29:16
01:29:49
01:29:49
01:29:56
01:30:16
01:30:29
01:30:30
01:31:11
01:32:15
01:32:35
01:32:58
01:33:15
01:33:19
01:33:28
01:35:58
01:37:15
01:38:56
01:39:11
01:40:14

01:40:22

00:08:50
00:09:27
00:09:21
00:09:25
00:08:55
00:09:39
00:07:07
00:10:24
00:06:45
00:11:22
00:10:31
00:09:47
00:09:01
00:10:13
00:07:40
00:13:11
00:11:40
00:09:01
00:07:03
00:09:19
00:06:28
00:12:16
00:09:07
00:10:07
00:12:26

00:10:18

81
105
102
104

85
114

26
130

13
140
132
117

89
126

37
145
141

90

24

98

143
93
122
144

128

44
52
4

33

o W o

61

43
17
10
49

48

31

62

51

00:50:23
00:47:07
00:49:07
00:51:10
00:52:02
00:49:50
00:56:33
00:51:09
00:54:44
00:54:05
00:53:42
00:52:34
00:54:53
00:52:05
00:53:52
00:53:05
00:52:50
01:00:27
00:57:51
00:54:58
00:56:10
00:56:49
00:58:29
00:59:31
01:00:00

01:00:19

101
82
90

106

108
97

124

105

118

117

115

110

119

109

116

114

112

133

127

120

122

125

128

129

131

132

53
a4
4

39

41
56

42

61

45

00:27:30
00:30:44
00:29:24
00:27:30
00:27:53
00:29:23
00:25:38
00:28:18
00:28:22
00:24:32
00:26:04
00:28:11
00:26:39
00:28:55
00:30:45
00:26:21
00:28:30
00:23:49
00:28:27
00:29:13
00:33:23
00:28:12
00:31:21
00:29:34
00:27:50

00:29:46

06/04/2015 21:29

104
128
124
103
110
123
89

114
115
74

93

112
%

119
129
94

117
56

116
122
137
113
130
125
109

126

51
58
5
39

43
59

42

31

45

56

41

TRI

5/6



YAKA

%

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Votre temps est precieux : Vos résultats des la fin de I'épreuve >>>
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220
183
175
196
166
171
164
154
249
248
153
182

BENOIT ALICE
COMTE JEROME
MACON LUDOVIC

DELAMARE VIRGINIE
BURTIN BERNADETTE
FERET ROMUALD
ACOSTAMARTINE
ONIMUS MAGDELEINE
RESSOT MANON
RESSOT DIDIER
DUCREUX ELODIE

BOUCHAT THOMAS

TRIMAY

TRIMAY

TAMONTLUCON

VICHY TRIATHLON

SEF(9)
SEM(60)
SEM(61)
SEF(10)

VEF(8)
VEM(47)

VEF(9)
VEF(10)

JUF(2)
VEM(48)
SEF(11)
VEM(49)

01:40:34
01:40:36
01:41:13
01:41:35
01:42:20
01:43:11
01:43:25
01:45:17
01:49:07
01:49:37
01:54:11
02:05:24

00:10:30
00:09:36
00:10:36
00:09:21
00:09:04
00:10:17
00:10:12
00:10:56
00:08:26
00:08:32
00:10:41
00:10:06

131
113
133
101
91

127
124
137
64

69

134
121

00:59:33
00:57:51
00:56:15
01:00:45
00:55:51
01:01:13
01:04:39
01:02:27
01:08:46
01:08:54
01:08:10
01:15:43

130
126
123
134
121
135
137
136
139
140
138
141

8
60
58
10

6
46
10

47
11
48

00:30:32
00:33:10
00:34:24
00:31:30
00:37:27
00:31:43
00:28:36
00:31:56
00:31:56
00:32:13
00:35:21
00:39:36

06/04/2015 21:29

127
136
138
131
140
132
118
134
133
135
139
141

9
60
61
10
10
46

47
11
48

TRI

6/6



